SECOND NOTICE: CORPORATION WILL BE DISSOLVED ON OR AFTER SEPTEMBER 30, 1998. AMOUNT DUE ON OR BEFORE 09/30/98: \$550 (IF DISSOLVED, MINIMUM AMOUNT DUE TO REINSTATE: \$750).

PROFIT CORPORATION ANNUAL REPORT



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE

Sandra B. Mortham

Secretary of State
DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

DOCUMENT # S07

(1)

BLJ ENTERPRISES, INC.

TITLE

NAME

STREET ADDRESS

CITY-ST-ZIP

1998

Principal Place of Business Mailing Address			T I SANIELO IN ABINI TRANS TARAN	i ABLE ANDIN ANDIN ANDIN ANDIN ANDIN SEBI		
4711 BABCOCK	(ST NE	4711 BABCOCK ST NE				
PALM BAY FL 32905 PALM BAY FL 32905			DO NOT WINT	- MI - THO OCIOE		
US		US		3. Date Incorporated or Qualified	E IN THIS SPACE	
15	100	_		· ·		
(1/0//	VG BUSINESS AS)	2a. Mailing Address		10/18/1990 4. FEI Number	la affect for	
	S PUB-BISTRO	26 4711 BABCO	OV GT A		Applied For	
Sulte, Apt.	# air	Suite, Apt. #, etc.	CA DION	E. 59-3030631	Not Applicable \$8.75 Additional	
27		<u> </u>	30	5. Certificate of Status Desired	Fee Required	
City & State City & State		<u> </u>	6. Election Campaign Financing	\$5.00 May Be		
23		28 PALM BA	V.FL.	Trust Fund Contribution	Added to Fees	
Zip	Country	Zip	Country	8. This corporation owes or has pa	id the cu <u>rrept</u> year I <u>nta</u> ngible	
24	25	29 32905	30 USA	Personal Property Tax due June	30. Yes No	
	9. Name and Address of Current	Registered Agent		10. Name and Address of New Re	gistered Agent	
ADR	ian, Br adford		81 Name			
5632 CYPRESS CREEK DRIVE			82 Street	Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable)		
GRANT FL 32949						
			83			
			84 City		85 Zip Code	
					FL	
office or agent. I	registered agent, or both, in the State am familiar with, and accept the obliga Signature, typed or printed name of registered agent			corporation submits this statement for the purporation's board of directors. I hereby accept lura required when reinstating)	the appointment as registered	
12.	OFFICERS AND		13.	ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFI		
TITLE	D	DELETE	1.1 TITLE		Change Addition	
NAME	ADRIAN, BRADFORD		1.2 NAME			
STREET ADDRESS	5632 CYPRESS CREEK DRIVE		1.3 STREET ADDRESS			
CITY-ST-ZIP	GRANT FL		1.4 CITY-ST-ZIP			
TITLE	D	DELETE	2.1 TITLE		Change Addition	
NAME	ADRIAN, JEAN	<u></u>	2.2 NAME	1		
STREET ADDRESS	5632 CYPRESS CREEK DRIVE		2.3 STREET ADDRESS		,	
CITY-ST-ZIP	GRANT FL		2.4 CITY-ST-ZIP			
TITLE		DELETE	3.1 TITLE		Change Addition	
NAME			3.2 NAME			
STREET ADDRESS			3.3 STREET ADDRESS			
CITY-ST-ZIP			3.4 CITY-ST-ZIP		-	
TITLE		DELETE	4.1 TITLE		Change Addition	
NAME			4.2 NAME			
STREET ADDRESS			4.3 STREET ADDRESS			
CITY-ST-ZIP			4.4 CITY-ST-ZIP			
TITLE		DELETE	5.1 TITLE	20000260 -08/03/98011	3 5 3 2 Change	
NAME			5.2 NAME	-08/03/98011	11022	
STREET ADDRESS			5.3 STREET ADDRESS	***150.00		
CITY-ST-ZIP			5.4 CITY-ST-ZIP			

14. I hereby certify that the Information supplied with this filing does not qualify for the exemption stated in section 119.07(3)(i), Florida Statutes. I further certify that the information indicated on this annual report or supplemental annual report is true and accurate and that my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath; that I am an officer or director of the corporation or the receiver or trustee empowered to execute his report as required by Chapter 607, Florida Statutes; and that my name appears in Block 12 or Block 13 if changed, or on an attackment with an address.

6.1 TITLE

6.2 NAME

6.3 STREET ADDRESS

6.4 CITY-ST-ZIP

DELETE

1/8/98

407-724-9942

Addition

7.30

FILED

Jul 30 1998 8:00am

Secretary of State

CR2E034 (5/98)

97 y

July 9, 1998

Division Of Corporations Annual Reports Filings P.O. Box 1500 Tallahassee, FL. 32302

Re: Corporation Annual Report DOCUMENT # SO7778

Gentlemen:

As per our phone conversation of July 6, 1998 I am submitting this letter explaining why there was no response to your <u>first</u> request for the 1998 Corporation Annual Report and filing fee. I am enclosing, for your examination, the address page of the <u>second</u> request notice of the 1998 Corporation Annual Report. As you can see, this second request notice was "returned to sender" for "insufficient address" and "attempted not known". According to the first page of this second notice it is being given to all corporations that have not filed their report as of June 5, 1998. We did not receive this second notice until July 2, 1998 and we <u>never received</u> the initial notification. The first notice was most likely "returned to sender" for insufficient address, as was the second notice. Unfortunately, the first notice never made it back to us. Please check your records to determine if the first notice was returned back to you.

The reason these annual report packets have been "returned to sender" is due to the manner in which they are addressed. They are addressed to BLJ Enterprises, Inc. which is the correct corporate name but not the "doing business as" name. Our d/b/a name should read Tapps Pub - Bistro and the mailing address needs to include this name. We are located in a large shopping center with **over 20 stores at this same address** and due to staff changes within the local postal service they obviously no longer recognize that BLJ Enterprises, Inc. is Tapps Pub - Bistro. We have added this additional name to the annual report, line 21. Please modify your records accordingly to avoid any confusion in the future.

We are a small business and cannot afford and certainly would not incur a \$400 late fee for not filing on time. If you look back through your records for the prior seven years you will find that we have filed well before the initial deadline in every instance and would have done so this year had we received the first Annual Report packet.

Please accept the completed Annual Report and enclosed check in the amount of \$150. If you have any questions, or need additional information, please feel free to contact me anytime. Thank you for your indulgence in this matter.

Of 3

Sincerely,
Brad A. Adrian - Pres.

Brad A. Adrian - Pres.
BLJ Enterprises, Inc.
d/b/a Tapps Pub - Bistro
4711 Babcock St. N.E.
Palm Bay, Fl. 32905
(407) 952-2337

NOTE: PARAGRAPH #1 STATES I AM ENCLOSING
THE ADDRESS PAGE OF THE SECOND REQUEST. THIS
WAS INCLUDED ALONG WITH THIS LETTER AND
PAYMENT MAILED ON JULY 9, 1998. EVERYTHING
WAS RETURNED BACK TO US ON JULY 23, 1998
WITH THE EXCEPTION OF THE ADDRESS PAGE
INDICATING THE SECOND REQUEST WAS "RETURNED
TO SENDER" AND THE ORIGINAL OF THIS LETTER.
I AM ENCLOSING A COPY OF THE LETTER
FROM THE DIVISION OF CORP. DATED JULY 20,
1998 AS EVIDENCE OF DUR PRIOR SUBMISSION.
THIS SUBMISSION WAS MAILED TO P.O. BOX
1500 AND THEY SHOULD HAVE THE ABOVE
REFERENCED HOORESS PAGE.

ALSO NOTE THE DBA NAME OF TAPPS PUB-BISTRO HAS NOT BEEN ADDED AS EVIDENCED BY THE DIVISION'S LETTER DATED 7/20/98.

THANK YOU BURDA COLL